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--.:::.:. 

EE VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL TRANSFORMER TYPE 

 ITEM NO 

DR-EEl0V-018 

DR-EE13V 

DR-EE13V-021 

DR-EE13V-023 

DR-EE14V-026 

DR-EE16V-029 

DR-EE16V-030 

DR-EE19V-036 

DR-EE19V-037 

SHAPE 

Vertical 

Vertical 

Vertical 

Vertical 

Vertical 

Vertical 

Vertical 

Vertical 

Vertical 

PIN 

CIRCUIT 

4+4 

5+5 

5+5 

4+4 

4+4 

5+5 

5+4 

5+5 

3+3 

PIN:PIN 
ROW: 

ROW 

2.5mm 8.0mm 

2.5mm 8.5mm 

2.5mm 12.5mm 

3.5mm 13.0mm 

2.5mm 10.0mm 

3.0mm 14.3mm 

4mm 17.0mm 

4.0mm 11.2mm 

5.0mm 11.0mm 

OUTOUT 

POWER 

1-3W

1-5W

1-5W

1-5W

1-6W

4-7W

4-7W

7-9W

7-9W








